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ASHINGTON ~ DRIVER LICENSE

: 1 CARLSON

§ 2 ANDREW WILLIAM

t s pos. 81-17-1985

8 177 BARTELL RD
OAKVILLE WA 98568-9756

15 Sex M 18 Hgt 5-11
17Wgt 185 18 Eyes HAZ
= 9 Class A

2 9a End 3 _
- 12 Restrig ons CU

- !
Driver’s license




Sun, 05-Dec-2021
Thu, 02-Dec-2021
Sat, 27-Mowv-2021
Thu, 25-Mov-2021
Wed, 24-Nov-2021
Tue, 23-Nov-2021
Mon, 15-Now-2021
Thu, 11-Mow-2021
Tue, 09-Mov-2021




Wed, 03-Nov-2021
Tue, 02-Naov-2021
Sun, 31-Oct-2021
Sat, 30-Cct-2021
Sat, 23-0ct-2021
Fri, 22-0Oct-Z021
Wed, 20-0Oct-2021
Tue, 19-0Oct-2021
Sat, 16-Cct-2021



CFri, 15-0ct-2021

| Thu, 14-0ct-2021

' Tue, 12-0Oct-2021

Tue, 05-Oct-2021

' Man, 04-0ct-2021
| Sat, 02-0ct-2021

- Maon, 27-Sep-2021
wied, 15-Sep-2021
Tue, 14-Sep-2021



wed, 15-Sep-2021
Tue, 14-Sep-2021
| Wed, 08-Sep-2021
Tue, 03-Aug-2021
Mon, 19-Jul-2021
Sun, 04-Jul-2021
|"Mon, 17-May-2021
Thu, 03-Dec-2020



Public Records Exemptions

Enclosed please find a copy of the response documents for your public
records request. The following information is provided to explain the
process employed to review and produce the response documents.

Reason Description Pages

RCW 42.56.230(5); RCW 9.35.005. Credit card numbers, debit
card numbers, electronic check numbers, credit expiration

I;)rlver S dates, bank/other financial information as defined in RCW
license ) . . . 7
number 9.35.005 including social security numbers are exempt except

when disclosure is expressly required by or governed by other
law.
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